
Edited 8-8-22 

W E S T R I D G E  S C H O O L  2 0 2 2 - 2 0 2 3  C A L E N D A R  

August  8 
15 
22 
22 
23 
24 

September 5 
8 
18 
26 
27-30

October 5 

14 
17 
28 

November 1 

11 
21-25

December 17 

January 3 
16 
20 
23 
30 

February 4 
6 

16 
17 
20 

March 3 
20-23
20-23
24

April 3 
7 
10 
17 
22 

May 1-12
29

June 1 
2 
6 
8 
9 

Upper School Fall Sports Season begins (Cross Country and Volleyball) 
Upper School Fall Sports Season begins (Golf and Tennis) 
Lower School Student/Parent Orientation  
Middle School Student/Parent Orientation  
Upper School Student Orientation and Class Parties (grades 4-12) 
Convocation – First day of classes  

Labor Day – Holiday 
New Parent Reception 
Community Picnic 
Rosh Hashanah – Holiday  
Senior College Week, Class Trips and Retreats 

Yom Kippur – Holiday (observance begins Tuesday at sunset--no after school 
activities) 

Professional Development Day – No School 
Head’s Holiday – Holiday 
Faculty Work Day – No School 

Upper School Winter Sports Season begins (Basketball, Soccer, and Water 
Polo) 
Lower, Middle, and Upper School Conferences  
Thanksgiving Break – Holiday 

Winter Break begins 

School Resumes  
Martin Luther King, Jr. Day – Holiday  
Semester Break – No School 
Lunar New Year – Holiday  
Upper School Spring Sports Season begins (Lacrosse and Softball) 

Summer Opportunities Fair 
Upper School Spring Sports Season begins (Swimming & Diving and 
Track & Field) 
Lower, Middle, & Upper School Conferences 
Professional Development Day – No School 
Presidents’ Day – Holiday 

All-School Conference  
Lower School Experiential Week and Middle School Discovery Week 
Upper School Interim Week 
Spring Break begins 

School Resumes 
Good Friday – Holiday 
Easter Monday – Holiday 
Professional Development Day – No School  
Eid ul-Fitr (observance begins Friday at sunset--no after school activities) 

AP Exams for students enrolled in AP classes 
Memorial Day – Holiday 

6th Grade Recognition 
Noon dismissal for summer, grades 4-8 
8th Grade Recognition 
Vespers 
Commencement 


