

## WESTRIDGE SCHOOL 2022-2023 CALENDAR

August	8 15 22 22 23 24	Upper School Fall Sports Season begins (Cross Country and Volleyball) Upper School Fall Sports Season begins (Golf and Tennis) Lower School Student/Parent Orientation Middle School Student/Parent Orientation Upper School Student Orientation and Class Parties (grades 4-12) Convocation – First day of classes
September	<b>5</b> 8 18 <b>26</b> 27-30	Labor Day - Holiday New Parent Reception Community Picnic Rosh Hashanah - Holiday Senior College Week, Class Trips and Retreats
October	5	<b>Yom Kippur - Holiday</b> (observance begins Tuesday at sunsetno after school activities)
	14 17 28	Professional Development Day – No School Head's Holiday Faculty Work Day – No School
November	1 11 <b>21-25</b>	Upper School Winter Sports Season begins (Basketball, Soccer, and Water Polo) Lower, Middle, and Upper School Conferences <b>Thanksgiving Break - Holiday</b>
December	17	Winter Break begins
January	3 16 20 23 30	School Resumes Martin Luther King, Jr. Day – Holiday Semester Break – No School Lunar New Year – Holiday Upper School Spring Sports Season begins (Lacrosse and Softball)
February	4 6 16 17 20	Summer Opportunities Fair Upper School Spring Sports Season begins (Swimming & Diving and Track & Field) Lower, Middle, & Upper School Conferences Professional Development Day – No School Presidents' Day – Holiday
March	3 20-23 20-23 <b>24</b>	All-School Conference Lower School Experiential Week and Middle School Discovery Week Upper School Interim Week Spring Break begins
April	3 7 10 17 22	School Resumes Good Friday – Holiday Easter Monday – Holiday Professional Development Day – No School Eid ul-Fitr (observance begins Friday at sunsetno after school activities)
May	1-12 <b>29</b>	AP Exams for students enrolled in AP classes  Memorial Day – Holiday
June	1 2 6 8 9	6th Grade Recognition Noon dismissal for summer, grades 4-8 8 <sup>th</sup> Grade Recognition Vespers Commencement